
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

75019928 5PSSDB 18.81 3.95 74.30

75019935 P16 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.46 3.45 63.69

75019942 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

75019955 P16 - (95984) Meridiana 24B 5PSSDB 18.63 3.95 73.59

75019961 P16 - (98648) Shadow Creek Office Park 5PSSDB 18.78 4.15 77.94

75019971 P16 - (86376) Almeda Square 5PSSDB 18.73 5.20 97.40

75019984 P16 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

75019999 P16 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.71 6.15 115.07

75020013 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 18.72 3.95 73.94

75020018 P16 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.75 3.45 64.69

75020026 P16 - (95984) Meridiana 24B 5PSSDB 18.73 3.95 73.98

75020033 P16 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

75020045 P16 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.68 5.45 101.81

75020065 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 18.69 3.95 73.83

75020074 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.75 5.45 102.19

75020087 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.72 5.45 102.02

75020101 P16 - (98648) Shadow Creek Office Park 5PSSDB 18.73 4.15 77.73

75020113 P16 - (94427) Caldwell Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

75020120 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 18.78 3.95 74.18

75020128 P16 - (98648) Shadow Creek Office Park 5PSSDB 18.79 4.15 77.98

75020140 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.81 4.90 92.17

75020160 P16 - (75075) Pollard Blvd Segment C 1 & Charlotte Street Phase 5PSSDB 18.80 3.95 74.26

75020176 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.80 5.45 102.46

75020192 P16 - (86376) Almeda Square 5PSSDB 18.84 5.20 97.97

75020210 P16 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.80 5.45 102.46

75020222 5PSSDB 18.82 3.45 64.93

2154.39

5% -107.72

SUBTOTAL 2046.67

-$311.79

TOTAL $1734.88

Settlement
of payment

Ulises Sorto 3/1/2024

R001824

1078

D101

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (95984) Meridiana 24B

P16 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A

Fuel


	02-23-2024 TO 02-29-2024



